Ortspokal 2023
01.08.2023 'rr)

MEY T
ERGEBNISSE
ORTSPOKAL STAMMTISCHE + FIRMEN
Platz SNr “sn::aszihaﬂ Man;:ts::;ttsNr Serien 1 Total Bemerkung
1. Seelbacher Mariettenkiste 1 210007315 381.1| 381.1
41 | Becker, Andreas 2022044 98.0 98.0
27 | Floter, Henning 202397 97.2 97.2| MAN
42 | Kessler, Dirk 202312 93.1 93.1
40 [ Huhne, Reiner 2022045 92.8 92.8
39| HenB, Axel 2022049 88.7| (88.7)
2. Kocher's Kellerbar | 201902 377.4| 3774
71 | Claas, Benjamin 2022058 98.2 98.2
72 [ Schumann, Christopher 2022059 96.1 96.1
70 | Claas, Dieter 2022057 93.3 93.3
74 [ Schumann, Rebekka 2019010 89.8 89.8
73 | Schumann, Andreas 2020060 86.5| (86.5)
3. Donnerstags-Stammtisch 210007328 374.2( 374.2
109 | Haus, Jens 2016154 98.0 98.0
108 | Birkenstock, Timo 2023105 94.8 94.8
111 | Georg, Thomas 2016138 93.3 93.3
110 | Garnadt, Jirgen 2016142 88.1 88.1
112 | Scaruppe, Christoph 2023106 77.7| (77.7)| MAN
4. Vaddertach 1 210007323 373.2| 373.2
1| Metz, Manuel 2022001 98.7 98.7
36 | Schafer, Oliver 202309 92.7 92.7
38 | Hampel, Markus 202311 92.2 92.2
100 | Lehmann, Chris 2023101 89.6 89.6
37 [ Donsbach, Simon 202310 89.0| (89.0)
5. Die Endgegner 210007326 372.3| 372.3
65 | Georg, Clarissa 2016050 97.0 97.0
67 | Donsbach, Sarah 52022 96.6 96.6
69 | Jung, Johanna 202394 91.5 915
66 | Metz, Michaela 2019126 87.2 87.2| MAN
68 | Metz, Zoe 202368 82.1| (82.1)
6. Schonwetterwanderfreunde 1 201803 3711.3| 3713
34 | Naumann, Steven 2022043 96.8 96.8
85 | Graf, Andreas 2016024 94.7 94.7
32 | Bickel, Jens 2016021 90.4 90.4
30 | Guttler, Alf 2019023 89.4 89.4
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Gutter, Nalani
Handwerker 1
Metz, Marco

Fléter, Thomas
Oerlecke, Heiko
Brenneisen, Jiirgen
Sommer, Rudiger
Aartal-Apotheke 1
Ammon, Annette
Birk, Ulrike
Teichmann, Corina
Teichmann, Vanessa
Seelhof, Anja
Kirmesausschuss 1
Burda, Lisanne
Benner, Ute
Helebrant, Nicole
Helebrant, Uwe
lliner, Tim
Sonntagsdappler 1
Hertweck, Achim
Jost, Andreas
Frazer, Anja
Rutenkolk-Georg, Raphael
Harmonie 2004 |
Lange, Andrea

Funk, Petra

Gorzel, Jutta
Gorzel, Carmen
Zimmermann, Simone
Jopp Tore 1

Jopp, Volker

Seisler, Peter
Seissler, Christina

Kuster, Heiner

202308
201733
2022030
202399
2017159
2019119
2019063
210007321
202302
202303
202306
202305
202304
201807
2016067
2016119
2023140
2023141
202313
210007322
2019038
2022072
2019120
2019078
201907
2022020
2019033
2022021
2016085
2016087
210007327
2017050
2023100
202396
202395

88.9| (88.9)
365.3| 365.3
102.2| 1022
89.1| 89.1
87.8| 87.8
86.2| 86.2
434| (43.4)
360.0| 360.0
926| 926
914| 914
90.8| 90.8
85.2| 852
63.5| (63.5)
356.2| 356.2
101.1| 101.1
942| 94.2
92.3| 923
68.6| 686
56.4| (56.4)
353.0| 353.0
9.6| 96.6
90.9| 90.9
84.8| 8458
80.7| 807
352.0| 352.0
9.0| 96.0
87.1| 87.1
86.2| 86.2
82.7| 827
82.2| (82.2)
337.2| 337.2
95.0| 95.0
93.7| 937
836| 836
649| 649
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Legende

MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst
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